DATA SHEET - Dual TITAN™ Probes, QMS-C-AS-234-02, 03-2024 © MPI Corporation 2024 - Data subject to change without further notice. 1
Dual TITAN™ Probes
Introduction to Dual TITAN™ Probes
Introducing the Dual TITAN™ Probes from MPI Corporation – a groundbreaking innovation in precision measurement
technology. These probes are a testament to our commitment to excellence, merging the renowned features of our
single-ended probes with advanced dual probe capabilities. Designed for a range of applications from wireless to
mmWave technologies, the Dual TITAN™ Probes set a new standard in measurement accuracy, reliability, and versa-
tility, making them indispensable in modern testing and characterization.

Test: Up to 80 GHz Nyquist Frequency
Data rate(Nyquist
Frequency) 100 Gbps (50 GHz) 140 Gbps (70 GHz) 160 Gbps (80 GHz)
System Baseline
(Cables only)
Two T67S-GSSG0100
Probes of Thru
Unit: mm
DATA SHEET - Dual TITAN™ Probes, QMS-C-AS-234-02, 03-2024 © MPI Corporation 2024 - Data subject to change without further notice. 12
Calibration Substrate
Model
Probe pitch,
µm
Frequency Range, GHz
26 40 50 67 145 220
TCS-GSGSG-0050-0050 50
TCS-GSGSG-0075-0075 75
TCS-GSGSG-0100-0100 100
TCS-GSGSG-0100-0125 125
TCS-GSGSG-0150-0200 150
TCS-GSGSG-0150-0200 175
TCS-GSGSG-0150-0200 200
TCS-GSGSG-0225-0325 225
TCS-GSGSG-0225-0325 250
TCS-GSGSG-0225-0325 275
TCS-GSGSG-0225-0325 300
TCS-GSGSG-0225-0325 325
Optimal - ■  Compatible -■
Optimal - ■  Compatible -■  Not available -■
S-PARAMETER MULTIPORT VNA CALIBRATION
Recommended calibration substrates, GSGSG Probes.
Recommended calibration substrates, GSSG Probes.
Calibration Substrate Model Probe pitch,
µm
Frequency Range, GHz
26 40 50 67
TCS-GSSG-0050-0050 50
TCS-GSSG-0075-0075 75
TCS-GSSG-0100-0100 100
TCS-GSSG-0100-0125 125
TCS-GSSG-0150-0200 150
TCS-GSSG-0150-0200 175
TCS-GSSG-0150-0200 200
TCS-GSSG-0225-0325 225
TCS-GSSG-0225-0325 250
TCS-GSSG-0225-0325 275
TCS-GSSG-0225-0325 300
TCS-GSSG-0225-0325 325